
8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Solo Free

1 AUT AUSTRIA 1    

ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 1997                       

2 AUT AUSTRIA 2    

PINTER Yrette 2000                       

3 BEL BELGIUM 1    

FILALI Sarah 2001                       

4 BEL Synchroclub Flamingo 1    

LONCKE Marie 1993                       

5 BEL Synchroclub Flamingo 2    

SAMYN Loes 2000                       

6 BLR BELARUS    

KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001                       

7 BUL BULGARIA 1    

DAMYANOVA Hristina 1993                       

8 BUL BULGARIA 2    

ATANASOVA Aleksandra 2000                       

9 CAN CANADA 1    

ARMSTRONG Emily 2000                       

10 CAN CANADA 2    

GOSSLING Flynne 2002                       

11 FRA FRANCE 1    

PLANEIX Eve 2000                       

12 FRA FRANCE 2    

GUERMOUD Mayssa 2002                       

13 GBR GREAT BRITAIN    

SHORTMAN Kate 2001                       

14 GRE GREECE    

PLATANIOTI Evangelia 1994                       

15 HUN HUNGARY 1    

KISS Szofi 1995                       

16 HUN HUNGARY 2    

RENYI Luca 1999                       

17 ITA ITALY    

CERRUTI Linda 1993                       

18 JPN JAPAN    

INUI Yukiko 1990                       

19 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN    

MECHNIG Lara 2000                       

20 MEX MEXICO 1    

JIMENEZ Joanna 1993                       

21 MEX MEXICO 2    

DIOSDADO Nuria 1990                       

22 MLT MALTA    

NAVARRO Raquel 1998                       

23 POL POLAND    

SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 2000                       

24 POR Club Natacio Amadora    

FERNANDES Ines 1997                       

25 RUS RUSSIA    

KOLESNISHENKO Svetlana 1993                       

26 RUS RUSSIA 2    

MALTSEV Aleksandr 1995                       

27 SRB SERBIA    

DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997                       

28 SUI SWITZERLAND 1    

MELO Paloma 2001                       

29 SVK SLOVAKIA    

DAABOUSOVA Nada 1997                       

30 UKR UKRAINE 1    

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998                       

31 UKR UKRAINE 2    

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996                       
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8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Solo Technical

1 AUT AUSTRIA 1    

ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 1997                       

2 BEL Synchroclub Flamingo 1    

LONCKE Marie 1993                       

3 BEL Synchroclub Flamingo 2    

SAMYN Loes 2000                       

4 BLR BELARUS    

KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001                       

5 BUL BULGARIA 1    

DAMYANOVA Hristina 1993                       

6 BUL BULGARIA 2    

ATANASOVA Aleksandra 2000                       

7 CAN CANADA 1    

ARMSTRONG Emily 2000                       

8 CAN CANADA 2    

GOSSLING Flynne 2002                       

9 FRA FRANCE 1    

JENKINS Maureen 2000                       

10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN    

SHORTMAN Kate 2001                       

11 GRE GREECE    

PLATANIOTI Evangelia 1994                       

12 HUN HUNGARY 1    

KISS Szofi 1995                       

13 HUN HUNGARY 2    

RENYI Luca 1999                       

14 ITA ITALY    

CERRUTI Linda 1993                       

15 JPN JAPAN    

INUI Yukiko 1990                       

16 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN    

MECHNIG Lara 2000                       

17 MEX MEXICO 1    

JIMENEZ Joanna 1993                       

18 POL POLAND    

SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 2000                       

19 RUS RUSSIA    

SUBBOTINA Varvara 2001                       

20 SVK SLOVAKIA    

DAABOUSOVA Nada 1997                       

21 UKR UKRAINE 1    

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998                       

(R)FIEDINA Marta 2002                       

22 UKR UKRAINE 2    

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996                       
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8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Duet Free

1 AUT AUSTRIA 1    

ALEXANDRI Anna Marie 1997                       

ALEXANDRI Eirini 1997                       

2 AUT AUSTRIA 2    

PINTER Yrette 2000                       

NEUSSL Vassilissa 2001                       

3 BEL BELGIUM 1    

GOSSET Iris 2001                       

NUVOLONE Ambra 2001                       

4 BEL BELGIUM 2    

INGENITO Lisa 1998                       

LEDOUX COSTA Lea 1995                       

5 BEL Synchroclub Flamingo 1    

LONCKE Marie 1993                       

GHEKIERE Annabelle 1998                       

6 BEL Synchroclub Flamingo 2    

SAMYN Loes 2000                       

VANDORPE Marieke 2000                       

7 BLR BELARUS    

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 1994                       

YESIPOVICH Veranika 1996                       

8 BUL BULGARIA 1    

ATANASOVA Aleksandra 2000                       

PENKOVA Daliya 2001                       

9 BUL BULGARIA 2    

HYUEBNER Mihelle 1996                       

KIRKOVA Maria 1998                       

10 CAN CANADA    

FINN Scarlett 2002                       

SPOTT Emma 2002                       

11 CAN CANADA 1    

ARMSTRONG Emily 2000                       

BARETT Catherine 2000                       

12 CAN CANADA 2    

MC LEAN Maura 2001                       

REGNIER Jaiden 2000                       

13 CHI CHILE    

LETELIER Isidora 1998                       

CONSIGUERE Bianca 1999                       

14 CHN CHINA    

WANG Liu Yi 1997                       

WANG Qian Yi 1997                       

15 CHN CHINA Junior    

LIU Jin Han 2001                       

LIU Jin Tong 2001                       

(R)WU Jing Yan 2000                       

16 COL COLOMBIA    

ARANGO Monica 1992                       

ALVAREZ Estefania 1994                       

17 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC    

LANGEROVA Sabina 1994                       

MRAZKOVA Aneta 2000                       

18 FRA FRANCE 1    

TREMBLE Charlotte 1999                       

TREMBLE Laura 1999                       

19 FRA FRANCE 2    

JENKINS Maureen 2000                       

PLANEIX Eve 2000                       

20 GRE GREECE    

PLATANIOTI Evangelia 1994                       

PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 1995                       

21 ITA ITALY    

CERRUTI Linda 1993                       

FERRO Costanza 1993                       
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

22 JPN JAPAN    

INUI Yukiko 1990                       

NAKAMAKI Kanami 1992                       

23 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN    

MECHNIG Lara 2000                       

SCHIERSCHER Marluce 1998                       

24 MEX MEXICO 1    

JIMENEZ Joanna 1993                       

DIOSDADO Nuria 1990                       

(R)ACHACH Karem 1991                       

25 NED NETHERLAND    

DE BROUWER Noortje 1999                       

DE BROUWER Bregje 1999                       

26 POL POLAND    

SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 2000                       

MIKOLAJCZAK Julia 2002                       

27 POR Club Natacio Amadora    

PINTO Sofia 2002                       

MENDES Margarida 2003                       

28 POR PORTUGAL    

GONAALVEZ Maria Beatriz 1999                       

VIEIRA Cheila Morais 1998                       

(R)TEIXEIRA Mariana Silvi 2002                       

29 SRB SERBIA    

DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997                       

KONTIC Jelena 2001                       

30 SUI SWITZERLAND 1    

PIFFARETTI Maria 1998                       

BELLINA Maxence 1999                       

31 SUI SWITZERLAND 2    

MELO Paloma 2001                       

THONY Alyssa 2000                       

32 UKR UKRAINE 1    

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996                       

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998                       

(R)FIEDINA Marta 2002                       

33 UKR UKRAINE 2    

ALEKSIIVA Maryna 2001                       

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 2001                       

(R)NARIEZHNA Yana 1999                       

34 UZB UZBEKISTAN    

MOROZOVA Anastasiya 2000                       

ELTISHEVA Anna 2000                       
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8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Duet Technical

1 AUT AUSTRIA 1    

ALEXANDRI Anna Marie 1997                       

ALEXANDRI Eirini 1997                       

2 BEL Synchroclub Flamingo 1    

LONCKE Marie 1993                       

GHEKIERE Annabelle 1998                       

3 BLR BELARUS    

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 1994                       

YESIPOVICH Veranika 1996                       

4 BUL BULGARIA 1    

ATANASOVA Aleksandra 2000                       

PENKOVA Daliya 2001                       

5 BUL BULGARIA 2    

HYUEBNER Mihelle 1996                       

KIRKOVA Maria 1998                       

6 CAN CANADA 1    

BARETT Catherine 2000                       

GOSSLING Flynne 2002                       

(R)LEUNG Faustine 2000                       

7 CAN CANADA 2    

HARGREAVES Alana 2000                       

STREMLAU Kristin 2000                       

8 CHI CHILE    

LETELIER Isidora 1998                       

CONSIGUERE Bianca 1999                       

9 CHN CHINA    

JIANG Wen Wen 1986                       

JIANG Ting Ting 1986                       

10 COL COLOMBIA    

ARANGO Monica 1992                       

ALVAREZ Estefania 1994                       

11 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC    

LANGEROVA Sabina 1994                       

MRAZKOVA Aneta 2000                       

(R)HODOVA Eliska 2000                       

12 FRA FRANCE 1    

TREMBLE Charlotte 1999                       

TREMBLE Laura 1999                       

13 FRA FRANCE 2    

JENKINS Maureen 2000                       

PLANEIX Eve 2000                       

14 FRA FRANCE 3    

BRAVARD Camille 2001                       

CHABIRAND Margaux 2001                       

(R)MARTIN Elisa 2001                       

15 GRE GREECE    

PLATANIOTI Evangelia 1994                       

PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 1995                       

16 ITA ITALY    

CERRUTI Linda 1993                       

FERRO Costanza 1993                       

17 JPN JAPAN    

INUI Yukiko 1990                       

NAKAMAKI Kanami 1992                       

18 MEX MEXICO 1    

JIMENEZ Joanna 1993                       

DIOSDADO Nuria 1990                       

(R)ACHACH Karem 1991                       

19 NED NETHERLAND    

DE BROUWER Noortje 1999                       

DE BROUWER Bregje 1999                       

20 POL POLAND    

SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 2000                       

MIKOLAJCZAK Julia 2002                       
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

21 POR PORTUGAL    

GONAALVEZ Maria Beatriz 1999                       

VIEIRA Cheila Morais 1998                       

(R)TEIXEIRA Mariana Silvi 2002                       

22 RUS RUSSIA    

KOLESNISHENKO Svetlana 1993                       

SUBBOTINA Varvara 2001                       

23 SRB SERBIA    

DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997                       

KONTIC Jelena 2001                       

24 SUI SWITZERLAND 1    

PIFFARETTI Maria 1998                       

BELLINA Maxence 1999                       

25 SVK SLOVAKIA    

DAABOUSOVA Nada 1997                       

MISKECHOVA Diana 1998                       

26 UKR UKRAINE 1    

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996                       

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998                       

(R)FIEDINA Marta 2002                       

27 UKR UKRAINE 2    

ALEKSIIVA Maryna 2001                       

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 2001                       

(R)NARIEZHNA Yana 1999                       

28 UZB UZBEKISTAN    

MOROZOVA Anastasiya 2000                       

ELTISHEVA Anna 2000                       
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8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Duet Mixed Free

1 CHN CHINA Junior    

ZHANG Yi Yao 2002                       

SHI Hao Yu 2001                       

(R)LV Rong 2000                       

2 ITA ITALY    

FLAMINI Manila 1987                       

MINISINI Giorgio 1996                       

3 JPN JAPAN    

ABE Atsushi 2000                       

ADACHI Yumi 1989                       

4 RUS RUSSIA    

MALTSEV Aleksandr 1995                       

GURBANBERDIEVA Mayya 1999                       
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8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Duet Mixed Technical

1 CHN CHINA Junior    

ZHANG Yi Yao 2002                       

SHI Hao Yu 2001                       

(R)LV Rong 2000                       

2 ESP SPAIN    

RIBES Pau 1995                       

FERRERAS Berta 1997                       

3 ITA ITALY    

FLAMINI Manila 1987                       

MINISINI Giorgio 1996                       

4 JPN JAPAN    

ABE Atsushi 2000                       

ADACHI Yumi 1989                       
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8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Team Free

1 AUT AUSTRIA 1    

GERHALTER Marlene 1997                       

BREIT Verena 1999                       

BREIT Raffaela 1999                       

PAJER Luna 1999                       

PINTER Yrette 2000                       

NEUSSL Vassilissa 2001                       

VAKIL ADU Sarah 2002                       

BEKESI Hanna Kingu 2002                       

(R)PINTER Edith 1998                       

2 BEL BELGIUM 1    

GOSSET Iris 2001                       

GOSSET Athina 2000                       

NUVOLONE Ambra 2001                       

FILALI Sarah 2001                       

GALIONE Clara 2000                       

GALIONE Emma 2002                       

SACCO Fiona 2002                       

VERMEIREN Pauline 2000                       

3 BEL Synchroclub Flamingo 1    

LONCKE Marie 1993                       

GHEKIERE Annabelle 1998                       

SAMYN Loes 2000                       

DESMET Camille 1998                       

VANDORPE Marieke 2000                       

VANDENNIEUWENBORG Sarah 1995                       

CATTEEUW Anse 1996                       

COTTENIE Lotte 2001                       

(R)VANDENNIEUWENBORG Celi 1997                       

4 BLR BELARUS    

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 1994                       

YESIPOVICH Veranika 1996                       

VALASACH Valeryia 1999                       

BICHUN Aliaksandra 1999                       

NAVASIOLAVA Anastasia 1998                       

SHKULEVA Anastassa 1998                       

SANAKOEVA Zalina 2001                       

HRYSHEL Anastasia 2001                       

(R)PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 2001                       

(R)KOUTSUN Hanna 2002                       

5 CAN CANADA 1    

ARMSTRONG Emily 2000                       

BARETT Catherine 2000                       

FINN Scarlett 2002                       

JENSEN LARGE Olivia 2001                       

MC LEAN Maura 2001                       

REGNIER Jaiden 2000                       

SPOTT Emma 2002                       

STREMLAU Kristin 2000                       

(R)GOSSLING Flynne 2002                       

6 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC    

DUFKOVA Alzbeta 1990                       

LANGEROVA Sabina 1994                       

MRAZKOVA Aneta 2000                       

HODOVA Eliska 2000                       

PROKESOVA Natalie 2001                       

VELISKOVA Veronika 2001                       

KLUSKOVA Karolina 2002                       

PAVLICKOVA Alice 2001                       

(R)ZDARSKA Eliska 2000                       
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

7 FRA FRANCE 1    

TREMBLE Charlotte 1999                       

TREMBLE Laura 1999                       

JENKINS Maureen 2000                       

PLANEIX Eve 2000                       

LUSSEAU Solene 1998                       

VIGNERES Mathilde 2000                       

GONZAMEZ Laura 2000                       

DAVVETAS Iphinoe 1992                       

(R)ANNEQUIN Marie 1992                       

8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN    

COSTELLO Millicent 2002                       

GRAY Mimi 2003                       

HAMPSON Greta 2000                       

LLOYD Daniella 2001                       

RUSHTON Daisy 2003                       

SHORTMAN Kate 2001                       

SMITH Harriette 2001                       

TAYLOR Abigail 2001                       

(R)USHER Victoria 2000                       

9 ISR ISRAEL    

BLECHER Eden 1997                       

POLKA Yael 1997                       

CHALEMSKY Elina 1997                       

BOBRITSKY Shelly 1997                       

OSTROVSKY Tali 2002                       

FURMAN Bela Anastasia 2001                       

NASSEE Ariel 2003                       

NAHSHONOV Hibal 2003                       

(R)GREEN Emili 2001                       

10 SVK SLOVAKIA    

BACHAROVA Julia 2000                       

BODIKOVA Zuzana 2002                       

KVASNOVSKA Kristina 2001                       

LISA Laura 2001                       

MISKECHOVA Diana 1998                       

NOVOTNA Barbara 2003                       

(R)SLEZAKOVA Rebecca 2002                       

(R)SURANOVA Sophia 2002                       

(R)DAABOUSOVA Nada 1997                       

(R)HORSKA Romana 1996                       

11 UKR UKRAINE 1    

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996                       

KASHUBA Oleksandra 1996                       

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998                       

SHYNKARENKO Alina 1998                       

ALEKSIIVA Maryna 2001                       

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 2001                       

NARIEZHNA Yana 1999                       

APRIELIEVA Valeriia 1997                       

(R)REZNIK Kateryna 1995                       

(R)FIEDINA Marta 2002                       
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8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Team Technical

1 AUT AUSTRIA 1    

PINTER Edith 1998                       

GERHALTER Marlene 1997                       

BREIT Verena 1999                       

BREIT Raffaela 1999                       

PAJER Luna 1999                       

PINTER Yrette 2000                       

NEUSSL Vassilissa 2001                       

BEKESI Hanna Kingu 2002                       

(R)VAKIL ADU Sarah 2002                       

2 BLR BELARUS    

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 1994                       

YESIPOVICH Veranika 1996                       

VALASACH Valeryia 1999                       

BICHUN Aliaksandra 1999                       

NAVASIOLAVA Anastasia 1998                       

SHKULEVA Anastassa 1998                       

SANAKOEVA Zalina 2001                       

PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 2001                       

(R)HRYSHEL Anastasia 2001                       

(R)KOUTSUN Hanna 2002                       

3 CAN CANADA 1    

ARMSTRONG Emily 2000                       

BARETT Catherine 2000                       

FINN Scarlett 2002                       

JENSEN LARGE Olivia 2001                       

MC LEAN Maura 2001                       

REGNIER Jaiden 2000                       

SPOTT Emma 2002                       

STREMLAU Kristin 2000                       

(R)GOSSLING Flynne 2002                       

(R)WHITTEN Madeline 2002                       

4 CHN CHINA    

GUO Li 1993                       

YIN Cheng Xin 1995                       

LIANG Xin Ping 1994                       

TANG Meng Ni 1994                       

FENG Yu 1999                       

XIAO Yan Ning 1998                       

WANG Liu Yi 1997                       

WANG Qian Yi 1997                       

(R)CHANG Hao 1997                       

(R)ZHANG Ya Yi 1997                       

5 CHN CHINA Junior    

LIU Jin Han 2001                       

LIU Jin Tong 2001                       

WU Jing Yan 2000                       

WU Qian Xuan 2000                       

LV Rong 2000                       

XIANG Bin Xuan 2001                       

LI Xiu Chen 2001                       

MENG Xin Yue 2001                       

(R)LIN Yan Han 2002                       

(R)ZHANG Yi Yao 2002                       

6 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC    

DUFKOVA Alzbeta 1990                       

LANGEROVA Sabina 1994                       

MRAZKOVA Aneta 2000                       

HODOVA Eliska 2000                       

PENDRICHOVA Pavla 1998                       

VELISKOVA Veronika 2001                       

KLUSKOVA Karolina 2002                       

PAVLICKOVA Alice 2001                       

(R)PATLOKOVA Klara 1996                       

(R)ZDARSKA Eliska 2000                       
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

7 FRA FRANCE 1    

TREMBLE Charlotte 1999                       

TREMBLE Laura 1999                       

LUSSEAU Solene 1998                       

ANNEQUIN Marie 1992                       

VIGNERES Mathilde 2000                       

GONZAMEZ Laura 2000                       

DAVVETAS Iphinoe 1992                       

BRAVARD Camille 2001                       

(R)DISBEAUX Manon 2000                       

(R)CHABIRAND Margaux 2001                       

8 ISR ISRAEL    

BLECHER Eden 1997                       

POLKA Yael 1997                       

CHALEMSKY Elina 1997                       

BOBRITSKY Shelly 1997                       

OSTROVSKY Tali 2002                       

FURMAN Bela Anastasia 2001                       

NASSEE Ariel 2003                       

NAHSHONOV Hibal 2003                       

(R)GREEN Emili 2001                       

9 RUS RUSSIA    

GOLIADKINA Marina 1997                       

KOMAR Polina 1999                       

KALANCHA Mikhaela 1994                       

KALININA Veronika 1999                       

BAYANDINA Daria 1996                       

BAYANDINA Anastasiia 1996                       

ARKHIPOVSKAYA Anastasiia 1998                       

VALITOVA Darina 1997                       

(R)SHUROSHKINA Mariia 1995                       

10 SVK SLOVAKIA    

BODIKOVA Zuzana 2002                       

DAABOUSOVA Nada 1997                       

KVASNOVSKA Kristina 2001                       

LISA Laura 2001                       

MISKECHOVA Diana 1998                       

NOVOTNA Barbara 2003                       

(R)SLEZAKOVA Rebecca 2002                       

(R)SURANOVA Sophia 2002                       

(R)BACHAROVA Julia 2000                       

(R)HORSKA Romana 1996                       

11 UKR UKRAINE 1    

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996                       

KASHUBA Oleksandra 1996                       

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998                       

SHYNKARENKO Alina 1998                       

ALEKSIIVA Maryna 2001                       

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 2001                       

NARIEZHNA Yana 1999                       

REZNIK Kateryna 1995                       

(R)APRIELIEVA Valeriia 1997                       

(R)KOVALENKO Oleksandra 2001                       
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8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Free Combination

1 AUT AUSTRIA 1    

ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 1997                       

PINTER Edith 1998                       

GERHALTER Marlene 1997                       

BREIT Verena 1999                       

BREIT Raffaela 1999                       

PAJER Luna 1999                       

PINTER Yrette 2000                       

NEUSSL Vassilissa 2001                       

VAKIL ADU Sarah 2002                       

BEKESI Hanna Kingu 2002                       

2 BLR BELARUS    

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 1994                       

YESIPOVICH Veranika 1996                       

VALASACH Valeryia 1999                       

BICHUN Aliaksandra 1999                       

NAVASIOLAVA Anastasia 1998                       

SHKULEVA Anastassa 1998                       

SANAKOEVA Zalina 2001                       

HRYSHEL Anastasia 2001                       

PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 2001                       

KOUTSUN Hanna 2002                       

3 CAN CANADA 1    

BARETT Catherine 2000                       

DAVIS Delaney 2002                       

FINN Scarlett 2002                       

JENSEN LARGE Olivia 2001                       

MC LEAN Maura 2001                       

REGNIER Jaiden 2000                       

SPOTT Emma 2002                       

STREMLAU Kristin 2000                       

WHITTEN Madeline 2002                       

HARGREAVES Alana 2000                       

(R)MANT Barbara 2002                       

4 CHN CHINA Junior    

LIU Jin Han 2001                       

LIU Jin Tong 2001                       

WU Jing Yan 2000                       

WU Qian Xuan 2000                       

LV Rong 2000                       

XIANG Bin Xuan 2001                       

LI Xiu Chen 2001                       

MENG Xin Yue 2001                       

LIN Yan Han 2002                       

(R)ZHONG Fei Fan 2000                       

(R)MA Pei Pei 2001                       

5 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC    

MRAZKOVA Aneta 2000                       

HODOVA Eliska 2000                       

PENDRICHOVA Pavla 1998                       

SPOUTSOVA Alzbeta 1999                       

VELISKOVA Veronika 2001                       

PATLOKOVA Klara 1996                       

KLUSKOVA Karolina 2002                       

ZDARSKA Eliska 2000                       

PAVLICKOVA Alice 2001                       

TAUWINKLOVA Klara 2002                       
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

6 ESP SPAIN    

CARBONELL Ona 1990                       

MAS Meritxell 1994                       

JUAREZ Carmen 1997                       

FERRERAS Berta 1997                       

RAMIREZ Paula 1996                       

SALDANA Sara 2000                       

TOLEDANO Blanca 2000                       

ABADIA Leyre 2000                       

MELIAN Elena 2001                       

CONESA Abril 2000                       

(R)OZHOGINA Alisa 2000                       

7 FRA Aqua Synchro Lyon    

HELMLINGER Anouck 2000                       

DELOMTE Sarah 2000                       

BULLY Lilou 2000                       

N'GUYEN Camille 2000                       

BROYER Juliette 2000                       

VILLE Laura 2000                       

DEDE Edwige 2000                       

MICHALLON Anais 2000                       

FARABOT Marion 2000                       

SECK PAUTET Elena 2000                       

8 ISR ISRAEL    

BLECHER Eden 1997                       

BUBLIL Aviv Lea 1998                       

POLKA Yael 1997                       

CHALEMSKY Elina 1997                       

BOBRITSKY Shelly 1997                       

OSTROVSKY Tali 2002                       

GREEN Emili 2001                       

FURMAN Bela Anastasia 2001                       

HASSER Ariel 2003                       

NAHSHONOV Hibal 2003                       

(R)LITMAN Gal 1999                       

9 SVK SLOVAKIA    

BACHAROVA Julia 2000                       

BODIKOVA Zuzana 2002                       

DAABOUSOVA Nada 1997                       

HORSKA Romana 1996                       

KVASNOVSKA Kristina 2001                       

LISA Laura 2001                       

MISKECHOVA Diana 1998                       

NOVOTNA Barbara 2003                       

SLEZAKOVA Rebecca 2002                       

SURANOVA Sophia 2002                       

10 UKR UKRAINE 1    

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996                       

KASHUBA Oleksandra 1996                       

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998                       

SHYNKARENKO Alina 1998                       

ALEKSIIVA Maryna 2001                       

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 2001                       

NARIEZHNA Yana 1999                       

APRIELIEVA Valeriia 1997                       

REZNIK Kateryna 1995                       

FIEDINA Marta 2002                       

(R)KOVALENKO Oleksandra 2001                       

(R)HRYSHKO Veronika 2000                       
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8th Artistic Swimming French Open
FINA AS WORLD SERIES EVENT

Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Highlights Routine

1 CAN CANADA 1    

DAVIS Delaney 2002                       

FINN Scarlett 2002                       

HARGREAVES Alana 2000                       

JENSEN LARGE Olivia 2001                       

REGNIER Jaiden 2000                       

SPOTT Emma 2002                       

STREMLAU Kristin 2000                       

WHITTEN Madeline 2002                       

BARETT Catherine 2000                       

MANT Barbara 2002                       

2 FRA FRANCE 1    

TREMBLE Charlotte 1999                       

TREMBLE Laura 1999                       

JENKINS Maureen 2000                       

PLANEIX Eve 2000                       

LUSSEAU Solene 1998                       

ANNEQUIN Marie 1992                       

VIGNERES Mathilde 2000                       

GONZAMEZ Laura 2000                       

DAVVETAS Iphinoe 1992                       

GUERMOUD Inesse 1998                       

3 ISR ISRAEL    

BLECHER Eden 1997                       

POLKA Yael 1997                       

CHALEMSKY Elina 1997                       

BOBRITSKY Shelly 1997                       

OSTROVSKY Tali 2002                       

GREEN Emili 2001                       

FURMAN Bela Anastasia 2001                       

NASSEE Ariel 2003                       

NAHSHONOV Hibal 2003                       

DORF Maya 2002                       

(R)MERON Mika 2002                       

4 SVK SLOVAKIA    

BACHAROVA Julia 2000                       

BODIKOVA Zuzana 2002                       

DAABOUSOVA Nada 1997                       

HORSKA Romana 1996                       

KVASNOVSKA Kristina 2001                       

LISA Laura 2001                       

MISKECHOVA Diana 1998                       

(R)NOVOTNA Barbara 2003                       

(R)SLEZAKOVA Rebecca 2002                       

(R)SURANOVA Sophia 2002                       

5 UKR UKRAINE 1    

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996                       

KASHUBA Oleksandra 1996                       

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998                       

SHYNKARENKO Alina 1998                       

ALEKSIIVA Maryna 2001                       

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 2001                       

NARIEZHNA Yana 1999                       

APRIELIEVA Valeriia 1997                       

REZNIK Kateryna 1995                       

FIEDINA Marta 2002                       

(R)KOVALENKO Oleksandra 2001                       

(R)HRYSHKO Veronika 2000                       
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